REGISTRATION FORM

NF Spring Ministry

Breesport

Conference Baptist Church

Breesport, NY

Church Name Address

Name of Attendees (Please write legibly)

Email

10

11

12

13

14

15

Total number attending X $15 per person or $20 a couple = $

Make out a single check to the Northeast Fellowship and send it to: NF Spring Conference, 2293
Grand Central Ave., Horseheads NY 14845. Must be postmarked/sent by April 12th to receive the

pre-registration fee. After April 12 (and at the door) the cost is $20 per person and $25 a couple.




